NATIONAL Assessment Centre Services 🦠			
Date la: Of O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	Date & Time Completed	Done by	
Rei No. 188 JACCHO11645/4 SAS C-Ming			
Veh No CRESTATA	irs, AIC 2lus;	1	1
D.O.A 28/06/2007 12/40 1-Motor Chilm	Form - 10011/05/574	2002 01/07	120
i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	19134	77.
OD TP Peporting Only	ded		
Assessment/Sur	vey Report		
TP Insurer: Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to Owner/Whap		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	1
TP Particulars: Veh No: SIV566	. INC()/Non-INC().		
Owner / Driver: (T'el:		p+
Policy No: () Period: () Cover Type; (
Confirmed by : (Date: Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 (()		
General Remarks:	THE REAL PROPERTY AND A SECTION.	1, 4,1	-
() Walk-In Costomer's information strictly Con	ifidential & Strictly NO refer of repairs	r.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.			
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / N	O(); Towing Co: (
Remarks: (INC harline: 6788 (616)	Dates Tune Completed	Done by	_1_
	The state of the s		
TO A MINING THE TRANSPORT ALTOWARDED TO COULTRY CAT)	A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF	
)	 	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ())		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ()			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:))) in the second of the sec	27. V. 180.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:		Principality of the	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:) Note that the second		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Times Actions			Adis (S)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury:	Invaice Preparation Chicklist	4 THE ST P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time Actions	1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$30);	4 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date: Time Actions NAGOY9V3 Liumant's Particulars:-	1) AR: Assident Reporting (530); 2) DA: Durings Assistment (\$100); IN: 3) TF: Towing Fee	n Bill / C (\$50) \$40/\$45	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Date: Time Actions Liumant's Particulars :-	1) AR: Assident Reporting (530); 2) DA: Durings Assistment (\$100); IN 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)	0 (580) 540/545 5120 530	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Date: Time Actions Liumant's Particulars :-	1) AR: Assident Reporting (530); 2) DA: Durings Assessment (5100); IN 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Through Survey 5) FT: Folion-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ear staining a point INC Only (wof 10 Jan	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date: Time Actions Claumant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Durings Assessment (\$100); IN 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Through Survey 5) FT: Foliow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Ear stainplus against INC Only (well to Jan 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SAIRT Survey	0 (580) 540/545 5120 530	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR: Assident Reporting (530); 2) DA: Duringt Assistance (5100); IN 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Through Survey 5) FT: Fallow-Through Survey (Reservey) Earthington analist INC Only (wef 10 Jan 6) TR: Resigneetics 7) N1: Idao DA + SAIRT Survey 6) NTUC Additional Servines:	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Date Time / Actions Liumant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Durings Assistance (\$100); IN: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reservey) Earthinging anglest INC Only (wef 10 Jan 6) TR: Re-impection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey 6) NTUC: Additional Servines: U11: *N3: Countery Cor / Tpt Allowance	C (\$80) \$46/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Durings Assistance (\$100); IN: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reservey) Earthirping angingt INC Only (wef 10 Jan 6) TR: Re-impection 7) N1: Idao DA + SAIRT Survey 6) NTUC Additional Servines: D11: *N5: Countery Cor / Tpi Allowance *N6: Repair Co-ordination	C (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date/Time / Actions: Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Duringt Assessment (\$100); IN 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reservey) Ear staining anguinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SAIRT Survey 6) NTUE Additional Servines: UIL *N3: Countery Cor / Tpi Allowance *N6: Repair Co-sediention *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	(580) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$10 \$35 \$35 \$35	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury : Date Time Actions Claumant's Particulars : Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Assident Reporting (530): 2) DA: Dumnyt Assessment (5100): IN 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fallow-Through Survey 5) FT: Fallow-Through Survey (Resurvey) Eorstaining analist INC Only (wof 10 Jan 6) TR: Re-impection 7) N1: Idao DA + SMRT Survey 6) NTUL Additional Servines: 211: *N3: Countery Cor / Tpt Allowance *N6: Repair Co-cadination *N3: Fost Repair Inspection *N5: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 2P (N11): TP (N10 INC) against INC	\$10 Uill	Ams (\$)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (Injury: Date: Time / Actions Claimant's Particulars: Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Assident Reporting (\$30); 2) DA: Duringt Assessment (\$100); IN 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through Survey 5) FT: Follow-Through Survey (Reservey) Ear staining anguinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idao DA + SAIRT Survey 6) NTUE Additional Servines: UIL *N3: Countery Cor / Tpi Allowance *N6: Repair Co-sediention *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N7: Fost Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination	C (580) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$300 2005) \$75 \$160 \$525 \$520 \$300	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/07/2019 18:57
Date Of Accident	28/06/2019 12:40
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH (NEAR ESSO PETROL STATION)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GR6574T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LAKSHIMI VILAS RESTAURANT
Co Reg No	04653300A
Email Address	GOWTHAM_23@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94503029
Alternative Phone No.	OFFICE-62720537
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	L300
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being use time of accident	ed at WORKING PURPOSES
Are you claiming under your own insurance po for repair to your vehicle?	licy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108572331
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ELANGO ARCHUNAMOORTHY
Passport No/FIN	G6286004P
Date Of Birth	02/03/1986
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	29/09/2010
Driving Experience	8 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94503029
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-62720537
EMail Address	GOWTHAM_23@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV5161C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA STREAM

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIM KAI LIANG KEN

NRIC/Passport Number

S6837762E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN & LOUIS JOHN BUKT VINGRALD (ESSO PUMP 87471001)

A) GR 65749

B) SLV 516/C

A A MYVAT

B-D-Hind

Porty

I was driving along the straight road along Jacan BUKIT MEBORT

					along Jacons		
18ff to	ura to	words A	he Henders	on Road,	the mondo	red car	come
			nght sid		sk. It was	too late	and the

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Claim Handling Accident MT/1951374						
Policy No.	1993000	10072				
Settificate No.	519 e 572335	Vehicle No.	GR6574T		SST Registration Au.	
NECYTOIDE NAME	LAKEHIMI VILAS RESTAURANT				renamenta anno	70.190.600.W
raduct Code		Cover Type	Third Party		Policyholder NAIC	04653360A
cotact No.(Motrie)		Contact No.(Office)	-toral Pares		Loading Contait No.(Nime)	
mari Address		Special Remark			eCoos:	No. 7
PK.	# No Yes	TC4	* No Yes		eCode Reason	(341.13
CD Protection	No	NCD Problement(%)	10		Provata Hirw	ha:
* Accident Details						
aport Date	01/07/2019 17:90	Accident Report Within 24 hes	Yes		Accelent Type	Unknown
ute of Accident	28/06/2019	Time of Accident his mm	42:30		Country of Accreant	Singapore
epociting Centire		Orange Force			ICM No.	
existent Location	NA:					
Tetal Excess Applicable						
ACRES Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		9.00		
O Standard Excess	0.00	T# Standard Excess		2.20		
10 00 farms		YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Bad Assessed
aditional forces		920052000			Service of Problems	Net Applicable
utal OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Escase Applicable		0.00:		
₩ Renefits						
□ GST Registered Informat	tien					
ST Registered	Na		GST Regs	stration (whe		
ET Registration (4).	and the second s			us Verified	769	
adification History	61/07/2018 17.51:09 System shan	ged GST Statue Ventied from No.	10.70%			
and acceptance of the control of the	en van					
Policyholder Meiling Add						
kodress 4		Address 2	#01-203		Address 3	EDIGAPORE 099228
init he		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	099228
♥ DI Driver Infe		Related Policy Number	5108572331			
river Name		Driver Type				
Imamed driver Name		Driver BRIC			Driver DOS	
ogular Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving Experience	
untact No.(Mobile)		Contact No. I Diffice:			Certact No.(Hotte)	
odręsa 1		Address 2			Address 3	
Odruss 4		Autorean Type	Foreign address.		Fost Code	
mit No.						
laim Type *				Towns .	• Invest Carement in sex	December 1
				OD-MX	Name Name Content	100
ontact No.(Motale)					No.	to, 62730537 (Office)
mail Appress					01	TP protocolor
					Vehicle (URBS)41 Number	Vehicle BLV5161C
Daim Description				GRESSAT / SLVSTRIC ON	29 Jun 2019	Name of Freferred
Preferred	Injured Habits					Warkshoo
Markshop Semest No. Yes	Footerend Preferred Workshop, Name un	nknown + GCA Received		7		
Finalmetton Little Sate Augistered	Cutter	rknown * GLA Received		01/01/2010 19:33	Claim	Date 01/07/2019 00:0
Opport Taken By					Cate	Heceives (01/01/2019 00:0
				ROSLI WAHAB		
Fried AX Nother						
			Save Submit			
Attachment						
· ·						
sendore No.	MT71051374	Claim No.		1902		
ast Doc, Received	₩ Yes □ No	Velcod Date		01/07/2019 19:34		
	Patri *			Category *	Part of the second	96551 WEST-200
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	ondy * Description *
Choose File No Se chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	
Choose File No lie chosen			Clear	Please Select	* NO * Normal	
Choose File No Sie chosen			Clear	Please Select		
Choose File No file chosen			Chiar	Please Select		
Choose File No file chosen			Clear	Please Select	The second second	
Hersage Read			Comp.	- resource	* [NO *] Norma	
▼ Attachment List						Send Her
161400000000000000000000000000000000000	MARKAN MARKA		-			0.000
Attachment	Upliceded By/Date	Category	?	Urgency	Description	Msq Sent? (CO)
MC30	KIT_HERAH_RODE?6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE S (BURST MERAH)) OK 01 Jul 2019 19:34	SERVICE SAS		Normal	SAS 2019-7-3	2007.7
COMMITTED NACIBUR	KIT_HERAH_ROSOTO; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) on 61 Jul 2010 19:34	SERVICE NATC/ Driving Licen	*	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 25	19-7-1
BAC BUI	KIT_HERAH_RIDGTAY WATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	SERVICE Protos		Normal	Februar 2019-7-1	
THE PART NAME	3 (BUHIT HERAH)) us 01 34 2019 19:22	1 Linkston		- Table 10.000	1-4-0-000 \$0.1-0-7-1	

RAC_BURIT_MERAH_8000750; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE \pm (BURIT MERAH)) on 91 Jul 2019 19:22 NAC_BURTT_MERAH_8:00676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (NUNTT MERAH)) on 01 Jul 2019 19:22

NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_SCOGFG(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUNIT MERAH)) or \$1 Jul 2019 19:22

NAC_BURIT_MERAH_R50676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (DURIT MERAH)) Dr 01 Jul 2018 19:22

NAC_BURTT_MEANA_BOOKTA(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURTT HERAM)) on 01 7xl 2019 18:32

Freies Phuhis

Photos 2019-7-1

Photos 2018-7-1

Photos 2019-7-1

Photos 2019-7-1

Photos 2019-7-1

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

P

Sixurce

Action

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

Phuses

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	CIDENT DATE: 28 , 06	J. 2019 HODIMAN	WW TIME! 12 I	41
Loc	ATION: ALONG JU	M Brusen 1440	CONFESSO POL	rol Steden
	I. DETAILS OF VEHICLE			7
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	GR6574T		
	DINSURANCE COMP	ANY NITUC TOC	COME -	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:	5100577	3117	
	dipolicy type icon	1002/12	2	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (CON	APREHENSIVE / THIRD I	PARTY / THÍRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT)
	The way of INCOPEL.	V 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
340	I)TYPE: (SALOON / CO	UPE / MPV_VAN/LO	RRY / MOTORCYCLE	/OTHERS)
		I + I F ISTANCE / C.C. SVAVAGE	POIL! / LIGHT	.E) ·
	1	A I A I I II IENII IIA I C.	. * 1 // 1 1 // 1 /Oo.14	
20	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING IF NO. PLEASE STATE	UNDER YOUP OWN IN	SURANCE TYES (NO)	
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOL		REPORTING ONLY	
	ANAME JAYAR	LUER	MV A A 1	
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT		MALE +	FEMALE)
	CIADDRESS: THOK		CONTACT: 94	02019
1947	S: 1000		HE BIK 53 #	28-74
M	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF D	PIVED ALSO POLICIA		
Ano of bassonds	- 141 4 LIV			50 P 36
(Including driver)	GINAME: ELANGO	ARCHUNA MODET	4 V	29897 0000
(15	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	G62860040	Livie I	FEMALE)
-+1	C) ADDRESS: (AKSHIW	I WLAR PEYM	CONTACT: 67	0 - 635
	BK 16	# 204 817	9922	EUN D
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH:	21.03/ 1986/100	/MM/YYYYI ·	-
	O OCCUPATION: (INDO			7
37	TOUTE OF DRIVING D	Acr n me	2015 .	
77.0	WAS DRIVER AN EMPL	OYER OF THE INCLE	ED'S COMPANY	VES VINO
				Las No
	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	COPAR / DAINING /	OTHERS_ CRAF	
	ALLIAND SOILE VOE IDBA	/ WET / OTLIEDO	120	,
7. (WAS ANYBODY INJURED	(YES / NO)		
2500 1130	PREPORTED TO POUCE	(AES VINO)		n (f)
8. T	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WE HIRD PARTY VEHICLE	HICH POLICE STATION		(C)
wasseng tr	a) VEHICLE NULLDED.	SINEIGIC.	No. I.	A closes
Including driver) 1	DRIVER'S NAME:	IM VIVE LEDONE	MODEL HOND	4 Sterm
1 1	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	SCOTTON	KEN	1124
` / 9. Th	HRO PARTY VEHICLE	- 200 3 (10TE	CONTACT: Pecli	red to arre
) VEHICLE NUMBER:			
land in the	DRIVER'S NAME:		_MODEL:	
Including debrer) [NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	The second second	001101	
()	n an east-parisman et la trace continue		_CONTACT:	
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	48	36		
	+			

email = Gowtham 23@hotmail.com



S PASS

LAKSHIMI VILAS RESTAURANT



ELANGO ARCHUNAMOORTHY COOK, RESTAURANT

Date of Application

03-01-2018 Date of house

07-02-2018 Date of Expiry

07-02-2020

L8603376



VISIT PASS Immigration Regulations

ELANGO ARCHUNAMOORTHY

NAC Use Only



Date of Birth Sex

02-03-1988 M

INDIAN

Date of Expiry

96286004P 07-02-2018

07-02-2020

MULTIPLE JOURNEY VISA ISSUED



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES:

EFFECTIVE DATE

MOTORCYCLES NOT EXCEEDING 184 CC. MOTOR CARS AND MOTOR TRACTORS THE WEIGH OF WHICH UNLADEN DUES NOT EXCEED 286 KILOGERMS

0

For LKK/NAC Use Only

S / No.9000252173

NP 428A



eBaoTech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MERA	H_800676						+ Change	Languag	e • Chan	ge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	Policy Query									
	Policy N	la.				Date	of Accident		28/06/2019	15:35	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GR657	4T		Certif	icate Number				
					[Search					
Se	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5108572331		LAKSHIMI VILAS RESTAURANT	04653300A	GCV	Third Party	GR6574T	GR6574T	06/04/2019	05/04/2020
					1	Continue					